
Surname Given Names Title Street

44 Ackland Maurice S Northfield Way, Nythe

3 Ackrill Peter J Dallas Avenue, Nythe

23 Adams-Roe Alfred E Egerton Close, Nythe

15 Aldridge David G Egerton Close, Nythe

11 Aldridge John S Northfield Way, Nythe

11 Alexander George W Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

6 Allen Arthur T Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

13 Allen Frederick Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

33 Allen Richard J Chalford Avenue, Nythe

24 Allen William J Chalford Avenue, Nythe

21 Allnat Richard B Dallas Avenue, Nythe

5 Armitage George D S Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

1 Armstrong Edward G Hatherley Road, Nythe

20 Arnold Colin A Egerton Close, Nythe

49 Askew Frank T Ashbury Drive, Nythe

11 Atkinson Sylvia Egerton Close, Nythe

41 Austin Derek K Ashbury Drive, Nythe

17 Austin Stanley Radley Close, Nythe

22 Avery Brian R Radley Close, Nythe

5 Bailey Edward A Mayfield Close, Nythe

4 Bailey Kenneth W Chalford Avenue, Nythe

8 Baker Dennis C Radley Close, Nythe

58 Baker Frederick G Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

20 Baldwin Charles W Ashbury Drive, Nythe

99 Ball Henry A Ashbury Drive, Nythe

25 Ball Keith W Radley Close, Nythe

1 Bamford James Westview, Nythe

12 Barltop Kenneth S Dallas Avenue, Nythe

16 Bartell George Ashbury Drive, Nythe

61 Bartlett Arthur E Ashbury Drive, Nythe

10 Bartlett thomas G Woodstock Road, Nythe

3 Batey Robert Melford Walk, Nythe

19 Baxter Charles W Ashbury Drive, Nythe

7 Maureen

19 Bean Samuel G

20 Bean Samuel G

15 Peter E

29 Kenneth S

24 Bennett

9 Bennett Colin C

25 Bennett Joan

113 Bennett Leslie R

44 Berry Leonard

14 Betty M

8 Bishop Frederick C

32 Bland Thomas D

House 
No.

House 
Name

Baybey Keble Close, Nythe

Radley Close, Nythe

Shapwick Close, Nythe

Bellinger Mayfield Close, Nythe

Benn Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Clarance Egerton Close, Nythe

Egerton Close, Nythe

Westview, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Bibb Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Egerton Close, Nythe

Northfield Way, Nythe



31 Anthony M

7 Basil E C

2 Percy H J

6 John J

23 Brain Alan L

17

33 Brown Frederick G

1 Brown Raymond J

21 Bryan Albert

4 Bryant Barry J

28 Paul E

12 Burgess David

24 Burns Michael J

19 Burrows Frank

5 Burton

12 Butler Eric L

26 Butler Janet

4 Butt Robert R

10 Leonard F A

4 Campbell George R

4 Dennis A

1 Carey Horace

34 Carter Donald

42 Carter

46 Henry A

15 Michael J

48 Cave Catherine M

13 Alan J

11 Jeffrey

2 Michael I

10 Christopher William F

19 Clark Geoffrey

6 Clark Leslie G

11 Clarke

9 Clarke Patrick

2 Cleaver John H

14 Benjamin

5 Clifford Roy E

44 Cobb Peter M D

77 Cole Dorothy

26 Cole Eric G

69 Cole Gary S

9 Collins John C

2 Courtney Michael J

37 Coward John

15 Cowley John E

7 Cox Francis S

36 Cox Frederick R

6 David T

13 Croft William J

Bleadon Chalford Avenue, Nythe

Blewden Chalford Avenue, Nythe

Boulton Dallas Avenue, Nythe

Brabzon Westview, Nythe

Northfield Way, Nythe

Bridgeman Ivor L Dallas Avenue, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Chalford Avenue, Nythe

Northfield Way, Nythe

Dallas Avenue, Nythe

Burdick Northfield Way, Nythe

Northfield Way, Nythe

Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Shapwick Close, Nythe

Lilian Melford Walk, Nythe

Mayfield Close, Nythe

Purbeck Close, Nythe

Radley Close, Nythe

Cakebread Chalford Avenue, Nythe

Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Capper Ringwood Close, Nythe

Woodstock Road, Nythe

Chalford Avenue, Nythe

Gwendoline B Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Casanove Northfield Way, Nythe

Casserley Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Northfield Way, Nythe

Chamerlain Westview, Nythe

Checens Hatherley Road, Nythe

Chinn Westview, Nythe

Hatherley Road, Nythe

Dallas Avenue, Nythe

Shapwick Close, Nythe

Ivor L Dallas Avenue, Nythe

Keble Close, Nythe

Ringwood Close, Nythe

Cleverley Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Chalford Avenue, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Shapwick Close, Nythe

Chalford Avenue, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Northfield Way, Nythe

Northfield Way, Nythe

Cresswell Radley Close, Nythe

Hatherley Road, Nythe



111 Cross Terence W

28 Henry G

8 Cull Cyril H

18 Brian

9

6 Dace Kenneth S

12 Daft John W K

34 Kenneth A

39 John A

38 Harry

3 Davidson George N

19 Davies Charles W

16 Davies Michael W

1 Davies Philip G

51 Davis George G

27 De Vries Roger

5 Douse Teresa A

21 Down

12 Dowse David G

4 Dunn Edward P

65 Melvyn T

23 Alec C

15 Geoffrey J

3 Derek W

17 William F

6 Eyre Peter J B

45 Farrell Anthony P

12 Sidney C

4 John F

63 Ferris David W

34 Fisher Malcolm L

9 Walter S R

16 Ford Harry E L

11 Ford Jean M

103 Ford John J

22 Ford Kenneth

18 Fortune Barry E

2 Fowler Robert

107 Fowler Thomas N

5 Franks Anthony H

12 Freeman Colin

18 French Kenneth V

3 Fryer John J

11 George Beryl

73 George William A

6 Gibson David

95 Giles Charles E

8 Ernest W

20 Frank O J

42 William E

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Cubitt Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Woodstock Road, Nythe

Cummins Westview, Nythe

Czyr Jozef Northfield Way, Nythe

Mayfield Close, Nythe

Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Dakin Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Dancy Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Davey Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Chalford Avenue, Nythe

Dallas Avenue, Nythe

Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Northfield Way, Nythe

thomas Radley Close, Nythe

Keble Close, Nythe

Northfield Way, Nythe

Edgington Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Edmeads Chalford Avenue, Nythe

Edmonds Keble Close, Nythe

Eltham Mayfield Close, Nythe

Etherington Chalford Avenue, Nythe

Ringwood Close, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Faulks Melford Walk, Nythe

Feame Mayfield Close, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Footner Woodstock Road, Nythe

Westview, Nythe

Radley Close, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Chalford Avenue, Nythe

Radley Close, Nythe

Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Egerton Close, Nythe

Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Shapwick Close, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Gleed Dallas Avenue, Nythe

Gleed Westview, Nythe

Goldsworthy Ashbury Drive, Nythe



26 Graham Campbell M

56 Grant Christopher F

27 Griffin Trevor J

15 Edward P

30 Douglas

9 Kenneth

1 Ham Betty C

64 Hamilton Robert C S

7 Winifred E

12 Harding William F

15 Frederick R

21 Harris Geoffrey

2 Harvey Clifford S G

34

12

21 Hatter Cecil

5 Robert M

24 Hayward Melvyn C

75 Hickey James R

12 Hill Marie C

1 Hillary Graham P

7 Gilbert

10 William T

20 Hodge

23 Holden Carlyle E

14 Howard Frederick J

20 Hull Archie N

26 James A

37 Ibrahim

9 Jerome Brian A

10 Johnson Anthony J

4 Johnson

10 Johnson Margaret E

3 Jones Alan B

15 Jones Kenneth G

36 Jones Peter

19 Jordan Robert A

59 Donald M

2 George H

36 Anthony

7 Michael F

6 King Ernest C

1 King Jean A

4 King Norman H

23 Kenneth T

19 Knight James

60 Knight William J

35 Knox Frederick

15 Christopher

2 John A

Northfield Way, Nythe

Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Purbeck Close, Nythe

Guiry Westview, Nythe

Haigh Northfield Way, Nythe

Haines Mayfield Close, Nythe

Westview, Nythe

Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Hammar Melford Walk, Nythe

Westview, Nythe

Harman Dallas Avenue, Nythe

Chalford Avenue, Nythe

Woodstock Road, Nythe

Hatherall Courtenay Northfield Way, Nythe

Hatherall Geffrey N Hatherley Road, Nythe

Egerton Close, Nythe

Haxton Shapwick Close, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Radley Close, Nythe

Dallas Avenue, Nythe

Hitchens Egerton Close, Nythe

Hitichinson Northfield Way, Nythe

Pauline E Purbeck Close, Nythe

Westview, Nythe

Egerton Close, Nythe

Radley Close, Nythe

Ibbertson Westview, Nythe

Husseyin Chalford Avenue, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Radley Close, Nythe

Leonora D M Westview, Nythe

Radley Close, Nythe

Hatherley Road, Nythe

Hatherley Road, Nythe

Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Northfield Way, Nythe

Juckes Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Juckes Melford Walk, Nythe

Keogh Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Kiely Hatherley Road, Nythe

Northfield Way, Nythe

Keble Close, Nythe

Woodstock Road, Nythe

Kinston Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Kubisz Northfield Way, Nythe

Lafford Radley Close, Nythe



5 Lancaster

12 Lane Dennis F

30 Leach Cecil C

9 Leach Doreen

2 Terence

18 Leslie W

42 Robert J

10 Richard K

1 Leonard

8 Lester Kenneth V J

28 Celia A

17 Derek

1 Little Graham J

4 Livingstone Andrew

10 Lowe James A

17 Peter Peter

17 Michael Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

22 Malmstrom Ruth I Purbeck Close, Nythe

46 March John T Ashbury Drive, Nythe

13 Marjerum Frank G Egerton Close, Nythe

7 Marsh Ian H R Hatherley Road, Nythe

14 Martin Alan G Chalford Avenue, Nythe

3 Martin Michae A Chalford Avenue, Nythe

19 Martin Michael R Westview, Nythe

23 Maslin Terence W Shapwick Close, Nythe

11 Matthews Clifford W Chalford Avenue, Nythe

2 Mayell David Ashbury Drive, Nythe

15 Mayes Jack F Chalford Avenue, Nythe

28 McCann John A Chalford Avenue, Nythe

1 McCarthy James Northfield Way, Nythe

1 McGing Vera E Radley Close, Nythe

6 McKay Anthony J Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

22 McKay Joseph L Ashbury Drive, Nythe

23 McKenna Robert Dallas Avenue, Nythe

11 McLean Robert P Keble Close, Nythe

14 Merrett H Francis Woodstock Road, Nythe

16 M'Guire Edward Egerton Close, Nythe

15 Miles Derek A Shapwick Close, Nythe

16 Millward Pauline E Radley Close, Nythe

40 Mufgard George Northfield Way, Nythe

66 Munn Joseph R Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

30 Murphy John W Ashbury Drive, Nythe

19 Murray Alexander G Egerton Close, Nythe

13 Natt Rosemary Radley Close, Nythe

101 Needs Thams A Ashbury Drive, Nythe

50 Newman Christopher B Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

25 Nicholl Eva M Purbeck Close, Nythe

26 Nichols John E Chalford Avenue, Nythe

14 North Peter G Keble Close, Nythe

7 Northcott John H Mayfield Close, Nythe

Ah Thye Radley Close, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Chalford Avenue, Nythe

Radley Close, Nythe

Leadbetter Egerton Close, Nythe

Leeson Northfield Way, Nythe

Legg Northfield Way, Nythe

Lemaire Keble Close, Nythe

Mureen Shapwick Close, Nythe

Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Lewin Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

Linford Northfield Way, Nythe

Keble Close, Nythe

Mayfield Close, Nythe

Dallas Avenue, Nythe

MacRown Westview, Nythe

Mallon



6 O'Connell David J Hatherley Road, Nythe

57 O'Flynn John Ashbury Drive, Nythe

11 Oram Doris Melford Walk, Nythe

8 Ostle Graham Keble Close, Nythe

7 Ovens Raymond R Woodstock Road, Nythe

8 Owen Peter C Ringwood Close, Nythe

10 Page Alfred K Ashbury Drive, Nythe

18 Parry David R Egerton Close, Nythe

6 Parry Melvin A Egerton Close, Nythe

22 Payne Peter Shapwick Close, Nythe

14 Payne Vera Mayfield Close, Nythe

8 Pendle Jack D Northfield Way, Nythe

35 Perryman Brian J Chalford Avenue, Nythe

9 Perryman Gordon F Chalford Avenue, Nythe

9 Petrie Judith A Westview, Nythe

11 Peyton Christopher Westview, Nythe

6 Peyton John A Dallas Avenue, Nythe

91 Pfleger Arthur E Ashbury Drive, Nythe

13 Phillips William G Dallas Avenue, Nythe

1 Pickering George R Melford Walk, Nythe

109 Pidgeon John E S Ashbury Drive, Nythe

11 Pitman Edward M A Ashbury Drive, Nythe

1 Pleger Brian M Ashbury Drive, Nythe

32 Popkin Leslie R Ashbury Drive, Nythe

7 Popkiss Ernest A N Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

47 Porte Albert J Ashbury Drive, Nythe

17 Potter Dudley C Mayfield Close, Nythe

14 Price Colin G Dallas Avenue, Nythe

3 Price Pauline Northfield Way, Nythe

10 Price Richard W Westview, Nythe

32 Price Robert P Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

8 Priestley Reginald Chalford Avenue, Nythe

13 Qureshi Nasir R Northfield Way, Nythe

13 Randall Peter J Mayfield Close, Nythe

62 Randall Terance A Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

7 Ray June Westview, Nythe

8 Read Lawrence E Westview, Nythe

27 Reardon Patrick M Chalford Avenue, Nythe

48 Reeves David E Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

1 Rexworthy Maurice E Egerton Close, Nythe

4 Richardson George R Ashbury Drive, Nythe

27 Rimes Ronald B Northfield Way, Nythe

50 Riordan Michael T Ashbury Drive, Nythe

29 Rlf Robert W Chalford Avenue, Nythe

3 Roberts Brian Woodstock Road, Nythe

13 Robinson Annie Northfield Way, Nythe

6 Robson Colin A Chalford Avenue, Nythe

83 Roche William Rev. Ashbury Drive, Nythe

6 Ruthen Philip G Woodstock Road, Nythe

53 Rutherford Anthony J Ashbury Drive, Nythe



38 Sabell Dennis S Northfield Way, Nythe

46 Sadler Dennis G Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

7 Sallis Lila R Dallas Avenue, Nythe

8 Scott Brian Hatherley Road, Nythe

10 Sexton Samuel Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

15 Seymour Marjory Radley Close, Nythe

93 Shone Alfred Ashbury Drive, Nythe

3 Siddle Irene M Radley Close, Nythe

6 Sigsworth Rodney G Keble Close, Nythe

48 Simpkins Norman F Ashbury Drive, Nythe

24 Sinclair Andrew J Radley Close, Nythe

43 Skerton Arthur G Ashbury Drive, Nythe

22 Skett Barbara B Westview, Nythe

2 Slobodzian Stanislaw Hatherley Road, Nythe

9 Smith Brian K Hatherley Road, Nythe

40 Smith Edward Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

7 Smith Geoffrey Ashbury Drive, Nythe

17 Smitten Patrick T Hatherley Road, Nythe

71 Spice Robert H Ashbury Drive, Nythe

3 Stedman Benjamin G Westview, Nythe

17 Stephenson Gerald Egerton Close, Nythe

8 Stevens Charles F Melford Walk, Nythe

9 Stevens Janet D Melford Walk, Nythe

21 Stevens Reginald J Ashbury Drive, Nythe

13 Stoddard Alan J Chalford Avenue, Nythe

38 Streeter Denis G Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

40 Stubbs Christopher E Ashbury Drive, Nythe

55 Sullivan Patrick J Ashbury Drive, Nythe

8 Sutcliffe Richard A N Mayfield Close, Nythe

21 Sutton Anthony G Westview, Nythe

16 Sutton Roger C Keble Close, Nythe

22 Tanner Edward W Egerton Close, Nythe

52 Taylor Allan Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

81 Taylor Martin P Ashbury Drive, Nythe

25 Taylor Ronald A Northfield Way, Nythe

26 Thomas Albert Ashbury Drive, Nythe

9 Thomas Anthony G Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

12 Tillman William Woodstock Road, Nythe

16 Townsend Ronald Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

5 Trew Arnold H Egerton Close, Nythe

21 Truett Denis C Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

16 Tuffley David L Northfield Way, Nythe

27 Tuohy John Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

18 Turk Ernest J Dallas Avenue, Nythe

3 Vernon Michael Egerton Close, Nythe

67 Wakefield Frederick C Ashbury Drive, Nythe

16 Wakefield Terence J Chalford Avenue, Nythe

2 Waldron Kenneth C Keble Close, Nythe

97 Walker Kenneth J Ashbury Drive, Nythe

16 Wallace Keith G Mayfield Close, Nythe



20 Ward Edward Chalford Avenue, Nythe

4 Warner Raymond F Melford Walk, Nythe

24 Waterfall Shelia Purbeck Close, Nythe

9 Watkins David Dallas Avenue, Nythe

18 Watkins John A B Ashbury Drive, Nythe

31 Watts Keith A Ashbury Drive, Nythe

4 Weatherley Frederick W Keble Close, Nythe

5 Webb Brian J Hatherley Road, Nythe

1 Welfare Martin W Mayfield Close, Nythe

4 West Colin G Egerton Close, Nythe

23 West Sylvia A Purbeck Close, Nythe

13 Weston Gordon D Keble Close, Nythe

14 Whitcombe Henry T Westview, Nythe

10 White William J Egerton Close, Nythe

54 Wicks John Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

85 Williams Stanley R Ashbury Drive, Nythe

5 Willis Basil Woodstock Road, Nythe

20 Wiltshire Dennis L Dallas Avenue, Nythe

5 Witts Kenneth W Dallas Avenue, Nythe

22 Wood Graham A Blakeney Avenue, Nythe

12 Woodage Terence J Chalford Avenue, Nythe

89 Worley Stuart J Ashbury Drive, Nythe

24 Wrobel Marion Northfield Way, Nythe

32 Yeadon Michael J C Chalford Avenue, Nythe

14 Yellop John E Northfield Way, Nythe
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Surname Given Names Title House Name Street

Brian M 1
Davidson George N 3
Franks Anthony H 5
Smith Geoffrey 7
Jerome Brian A 9
Pitman Edward M A 11
Cowley John E 15
Baxter Charles W 19
Stevens Reginald J 21

Kenneth T 23
De Vries Roger 27

Kenneth S 29
Watts Keith A 31
Brown Frederick G 33
Knox Frederick 35
Coward John 37

John A 39
Austin Derek K 41

Arthur G 43
Farrell Anthony P 45

Albert J 47
Askew Frank T 49
Davis George G 51
Rutherford Anthony J 53
Sullivan Patrick J 55

John 57
Donald M 59

Bartlett Arthur E 61
Ferris David W 63

Melvyn T 65
Wakefield Frederick C 67 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Cole Gary S 69 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Spice Robert H 71 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
George William A 73 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Hickey James R 75 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Cole Dorothy 77 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Taylor Martin P 81 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Roche William Rev. 83 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Williams Stanley R 85 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Worley Stuart J 89 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Pfleger Arthur E 91 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Shone Alfred 93 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Giles Charles E 95 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Walker Kenneth J 97 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ball Henry A 99 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Needs Thams A 101 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ford John J 103 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Fowler Thomas N 107 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Pidgeon John E S 109 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Cross Terence W 111 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Bennett Leslie R 113 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Mayell David 2 Ashbury Drive, Nythe

House 
No.

Pleger Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Kinston Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Benn Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Dancy Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Skerton Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Porte Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe

O'Flynn Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Juckes Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Ashbury Drive, Nythe

Edgington Ashbury Drive, Nythe
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Richardson George R 4 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Gibson David 6 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Page Alfred K 10 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Lane Dennis F 12 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Bibb Betty M 14 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Bartell George 16 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Watkins John A B 18 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Baldwin Charles W 20 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
McKay Joseph L 22 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Hayward Melvyn C 24 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Thomas Albert 26 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Cubitt Henry G 28 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Murphy John W 30 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Popkin Leslie R 32 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Dakin Kenneth A 34 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Keogh Anthony 36 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Davey Harry 38 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Stubbs Christopher E 40 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Goldsworthy William E 42 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Cobb Peter M D 44 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
March John T 46 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Simpkins Norman F 48 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Riordan Michael T 50 Ashbury Drive, Nythe
Davies Philip G 1 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Fowler Robert 2 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Fryer John J 3 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Campbell George R 4 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Armitage George D S 5 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
McKay Anthony J 6 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Allen Arthur T 6 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Popkiss Ernest A N 7 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Lester Kenneth V J 8 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Thomas Anthony G 9 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Sexton Samuel 10 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Alexander George W 11 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Daft John W K 12 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Allen Frederick 13 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Cleverley Benjamin 14 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Casserley Michael J 15 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Townsend Ronald 16 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Mallon Michael 17 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
French Kenneth V 18 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Knight James 19 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Truett Denis C 21 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Wood Graham A 22 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Burns Michael J 24 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Cole Eric G 26 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Tuohy John 27 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Lewin Celia A 28 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Price Robert P 32 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Fisher Malcolm L 34 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Jones Peter 36 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Streeter Denis G 38 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Smith Edward 40 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
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Carter Gwendoline B 42 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Berry Leonard 44 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Sadler Dennis G 46 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Reeves David E 48 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Newman Christopher B 50 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Taylor Allan 52 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Wicks John 54 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Grant Christopher F 56 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Baker Frederick G 58 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Knight William J 60 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Randall Terance A 62 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Hamilton Robert C S 64 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Munn Joseph R 66 Blakeney Avenue, Nythe
Brown Raymond J 1 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Martin Michae A 3 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Clifford Roy E 5 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Blewden Basil E C 7 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Perryman Gordon F 9 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Matthews Clifford W 11 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Stoddard Alan J 13 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Mayes Jack F 15 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Etherington William F 17 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Davies Charles W 19 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Harris Geoffrey 21 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Edmeads Alec C 23 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Reardon Patrick M 27 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Rlf Robert W 29 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Bleadon Anthony M 31 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Allen Richard J 33 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Perryman Brian J 35 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Ibrahim Husseyin 37 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Courtney Michael J 2 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Bailey Kenneth W 4 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Robson Colin A 6 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Priestley Reginald 8 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Cakebread Leonard F A 10 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Woodage Terence J 12 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Martin Alan G 14 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Wakefield Terence J 16 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Ward Edward 20 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Ford Kenneth 22 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Allen William J 24 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Nichols John E 26 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
McCann John A 28 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Leach Cecil C 30 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Yeadon Michael J C 32 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Carter Donald 34 Chalford Avenue, Nythe
Hillary Graham P 1 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Ackrill Peter J 3 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Witts Kenneth W 5 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Sallis Lila R 7 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Watkins David 9 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Clarke Ivor L 11 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Phillips William G 13 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
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Harman Frederick R 15 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Bridgeman Ivor L 17 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Clark Geoffrey 19 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Allnat Richard B 21 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
McKenna Robert 23 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Boulton Percy H J 2 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Bryant Barry J 4 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Peyton John A 6 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Gleed Ernest W 8 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Lowe James A 10 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Barltop Kenneth S 12 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Price Colin G 14 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Davies Michael W 16 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Turk Ernest J 18 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Wiltshire Dennis L 20 Dallas Avenue, Nythe
Rexworthy Maurice E 1 Egerton Close, Nythe
Leadbetter Terence 2 Egerton Close, Nythe
Vernon Michael 3 Egerton Close, Nythe
West Colin G 4 Egerton Close, Nythe
Trew Arnold H 5 Egerton Close, Nythe
Parry Melvin A 6 Egerton Close, Nythe
Hitchens Gilbert 7 Egerton Close, Nythe
Bishop Frederick C 8 Egerton Close, Nythe
Bennett Colin C 9 Egerton Close, Nythe
White William J 10 Egerton Close, Nythe
Atkinson Sylvia 11 Egerton Close, Nythe
Freeman Colin 12 Egerton Close, Nythe
Marjerum Frank G 13 Egerton Close, Nythe
Howard Frederick J 14 Egerton Close, Nythe
Aldridge David G 15 Egerton Close, Nythe
M'Guire Edward 16 Egerton Close, Nythe
Stephenson Gerald 17 Egerton Close, Nythe
Parry David R 18 Egerton Close, Nythe
Murray Alexander G 19 Egerton Close, Nythe
Arnold Colin A 20 Egerton Close, Nythe
Hatter Cecil 21 Egerton Close, Nythe
Tanner Edward W 22 Egerton Close, Nythe
Adams-Roe Alfred E 23 Egerton Close, Nythe
Bennett Clarance 24 Egerton Close, Nythe
Armstrong Edward G 1 Hatherley Road, Nythe
Jones Alan B 3 Hatherley Road, Nythe
Webb Brian J 5 Hatherley Road, Nythe
Kiely Michael F 7 Hatherley Road, Nythe
Marsh Ian H R 7 Hatherley Road, Nythe
Smith Brian K 9 Hatherley Road, Nythe
Checens Jeffrey 11 Hatherley Road, Nythe
Croft William J 13 Hatherley Road, Nythe
Jones Kenneth G 15 Hatherley Road, Nythe
Smitten Patrick T 17 Hatherley Road, Nythe
Slobodzian Stanislaw 2 Hatherley Road, Nythe
O'Connell David J 6 Hatherley Road, Nythe
Scott Brian 8 Hatherley Road, Nythe
Christopher William F 10 Hatherley Road, Nythe
Hatherall Geffrey N 12 Hatherley Road, Nythe
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King Jean A 1 Keble Close, Nythe
Little Graham J 1 Keble Close, Nythe
Waldron Kenneth C 2 Keble Close, Nythe
Weatherley Frederick W 4 Keble Close, Nythe
Sigsworth Rodney G 6 Keble Close, Nythe
Baybey Maureen 7 Keble Close, Nythe
Ostle Graham 8 Keble Close, Nythe
Clarke Patrick 9 Keble Close, Nythe
Lemaire Richard K 10 Keble Close, Nythe
McLean Robert P 11 Keble Close, Nythe
Dowse David G 12 Keble Close, Nythe
Weston Gordon D 13 Keble Close, Nythe
North Peter G 14 Keble Close, Nythe
Edmonds Geoffrey J 15 Keble Close, Nythe
Sutton Roger C 16 Keble Close, Nythe
Welfare Martin W 1 Mayfield Close, Nythe
Eltham Derek W 3 Mayfield Close, Nythe
Livingstone Andrew 4 Mayfield Close, Nythe
Feame John F 4 Mayfield Close, Nythe
Bailey Edward A 5 Mayfield Close, Nythe
Dace Kenneth S 6 Mayfield Close, Nythe
Northcott John H 7 Mayfield Close, Nythe
Sutcliffe Richard A N 8 Mayfield Close, Nythe
Haines Kenneth 9 Mayfield Close, Nythe
Butler Eric L 12 Mayfield Close, Nythe
Randall Peter J 13 Mayfield Close, Nythe
Payne Vera 14 Mayfield Close, Nythe
Bellinger Peter E 15 Mayfield Close, Nythe
Wallace Keith G 16 Mayfield Close, Nythe
Potter Dudley C 17 Mayfield Close, Nythe
McCarthy James 1 Northfield Way, Nythe
Price Pauline 3 Northfield Way, Nythe
Douse Teresa A 5 Northfield Way, Nythe
Cox Francis S 7 Northfield Way, Nythe
Czyr Jozef 9 Northfield Way, Nythe
Aldridge John S 11 Northfield Way, Nythe
Qureshi Nasir R 13 Northfield Way, Nythe
Robinson Annie 13 Northfield Way, Nythe
Kubisz Christopher 15 Northfield Way, Nythe
Linford Derek 17 Northfield Way, Nythe
Jordan Robert A 19 Northfield Way, Nythe
Bryan Albert 21 Northfield Way, Nythe
Brain Alan L 23 Northfield Way, Nythe
Taylor Ronald A 25 Northfield Way, Nythe
Rimes Ronald B 27 Northfield Way, Nythe
Dunn Edward P 4 Northfield Way, Nythe
King Ernest C 6 Northfield Way, Nythe
Pendle Jack D 8 Northfield Way, Nythe
Hitichinson William T 10 Northfield Way, Nythe
Burgess David 12 Northfield Way, Nythe
Yellop John E 14 Northfield Way, Nythe
Tuffley David L 16 Northfield Way, Nythe
Leeson Leslie W 18 Northfield Way, Nythe
Wrobel Marion 24 Northfield Way, Nythe
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Graham Campbell M 26 Northfield Way, Nythe
Burdick Paul E 28 Northfield Way, Nythe
Haigh Douglas 30 Northfield Way, Nythe
Bland Thomas D 32 Northfield Way, Nythe
Hatherall Courtenay 34 Northfield Way, Nythe
Cox Frederick R 36 Northfield Way, Nythe
Sabell Dennis S 38 Northfield Way, Nythe
Mufgard George 40 Northfield Way, Nythe
Legg Robert J 42 Northfield Way, Nythe
Ackland Maurice S 44 Northfield Way, Nythe
Casanove Henry A 46 Northfield Way, Nythe
Cave Catherine M 48 Northfield Way, Nythe
Pickering George R 1 Melford Walk, Nythe
Juckes George H 2 Melford Walk, Nythe
Batey Robert 3 Melford Walk, Nythe
Warner Raymond F 4 Melford Walk, Nythe
Burton Lilian 5 Melford Walk, Nythe
Hammar Winifred E 7 Melford Walk, Nythe
Stevens Charles F 8 Melford Walk, Nythe
Stevens Janet D 9 Melford Walk, Nythe
Oram Doris 11 Melford Walk, Nythe
Faulks Sidney C 12 Melford Walk, Nythe
Hodge Pauline E 20 Purbeck Close, Nythe
Malmstrom Ruth I 22 Purbeck Close, Nythe
West Sylvia A 23 Purbeck Close, Nythe
Waterfall Shelia 24 Purbeck Close, Nythe
Nicholl Eva M 25 Purbeck Close, Nythe
Butler Janet 26 Purbeck Close, Nythe
Griffin Trevor J 27 Purbeck Close, Nythe
McGing Vera E 1 Radley Close, Nythe
Siddle Irene M 3 Radley Close, Nythe
Lancaster Ah Thye 5 Radley Close, Nythe
Leach Doreen 9 Radley Close, Nythe
Johnson Anthony J 10 Radley Close, Nythe
Ford Jean M 11 Radley Close, Nythe
Natt Rosemary 13 Radley Close, Nythe
Seymour Marjory 15 Radley Close, Nythe
Austin Stanley 17 Radley Close, Nythe
Bean Samuel G 19 Radley Close, Nythe
Down thomas 21 Radley Close, Nythe
Ball Keith W 25 Radley Close, Nythe
Lafford John A 2 Radley Close, Nythe
Butt Robert R 4 Radley Close, Nythe
Cresswell David T 6 Radley Close, Nythe
Baker Dennis C 8 Radley Close, Nythe
Johnson Margaret E 10 Radley Close, Nythe
Hill Marie C 12 Radley Close, Nythe
Millward Pauline E 16 Radley Close, Nythe
Fortune Barry E 18 Radley Close, Nythe
Hull Archie N 20 Radley Close, Nythe
Avery Brian R 22 Radley Close, Nythe
Sinclair Andrew J 24 Radley Close, Nythe
Cleaver John H 2 Ringwood Close, Nythe
Capper Dennis A 4 Ringwood Close, Nythe
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Eyre Peter J B 6 Ringwood Close, Nythe
Owen Peter C 8 Ringwood Close, Nythe
Leonard Mureen 1 Shapwick Close, Nythe
Haxton Robert M 5 Shapwick Close, Nythe
Collins John C 9 Shapwick Close, Nythe
George Beryl 11 Shapwick Close, Nythe
Miles Derek A 15 Shapwick Close, Nythe
Burrows Frank 19 Shapwick Close, Nythe
Maslin Terence W 23 Shapwick Close, Nythe
Clark Leslie G 6 Shapwick Close, Nythe
Bean Samuel G 20 Shapwick Close, Nythe
Payne Peter 22 Shapwick Close, Nythe
Bamford James 1 Westview, Nythe
Ham Betty C 1 Westview, Nythe
Chinn Michael I 2 Westview, Nythe
Stedman Benjamin G 3 Westview, Nythe
Johnson Leonora D M 4 Westview, Nythe
Brabzon John J 6 Westview, Nythe
Ray June 7 Westview, Nythe
Read Lawrence E 8 Westview, Nythe
Petrie Judith A 9 Westview, Nythe
Price Richard W 10 Westview, Nythe
Peyton Christopher 11 Westview, Nythe
Harding William F 12 Westview, Nythe
Chamerlain Alan J 13 Westview, Nythe
Whitcombe Henry T 14 Westview, Nythe
Guiry Edward P 15 Westview, Nythe
Ford Harry E L 16 Westview, Nythe
MacRown Peter Peter 17 Westview, Nythe
Cummins Brian 18 Westview, Nythe
Martin Michael R 19 Westview, Nythe
Gleed Frank O J 20 Westview, Nythe
Sutton Anthony G 21 Westview, Nythe
Skett Barbara B 22 Westview, Nythe
Holden Carlyle E 23 Westview, Nythe
Bennett Joan 25 Westview, Nythe
Ibbertson James A 26 Westview, Nythe
Carey Horace 1 Woodstock Road, Nythe
Roberts Brian 3 Woodstock Road, Nythe
Willis Basil 5 Woodstock Road, Nythe
Ovens Raymond R 7 Woodstock Road, Nythe
Footner Walter S R 9 Woodstock Road, Nythe
Harvey Clifford S G 2 Woodstock Road, Nythe
King Norman H 4 Woodstock Road, Nythe
Ruthen Philip G 6 Woodstock Road, Nythe
Cull Cyril H 8 Woodstock Road, Nythe
Bartlett thomas G 10 Woodstock Road, Nythe
Tillman William 12 Woodstock Road, Nythe
Merrett H Francis 14 Woodstock Road, Nythe
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